
Terminal: 

Mounting Torque: 

MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

PARAMETER SYMBOL
UR3KB

60
UR3KB

80
UR3KB

100
UNIT

D3K

MECHANICAL DATA          
Case: 

Weight: 

UR3KB60 thru UR3KB100

Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifiers
FEATURES



PART NO.

PART NO.

RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES

EXAMPLE

PREFERRED P/N PACKING CODE GREEN COMPOUND
CODE

DESCRIPTION

UR3KB60 thru UR3KB100

ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING CODE GREEN COMPOUND

CODE
PACKAGE PACKING



Min Max Min Max

MARKING DIAGRAM

UR3KB60 thru UR3KB100

PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

DIM.
Unit(mm) Unit(inch)



UR3KB60 thru UR3KB100

Notice


